THE MET CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2026-2027 Preschool Tuition & Fees

The Preschool Day is Monday through Friday 9 am — 2 pm -
Registration Fee is $175 and is non-refundable

PROGRAM CLASS DAY ANNUAL MONTHLY TUITION | ACTIVITY | GRAD
TUITION (August — May) FEE FEE
Infants MW orTTH $3750 $375
6 — 11 months
(6 months by Sept. 1) M-TH $7500 $750
M-F $9360 $936
Infants MWorTTH $3750 $375
12 - 17 months
(12 months by Sept. 1) M-TH 57500 5750
M-F $9360 $936
Toddlers MW orTTH $3750 $375
18 — 23 months = $7500 $750 $65
(18 months by Sept. 1)
M -F $9360 $936
2 Years TWTH $4300 $430
(2 by Sept. 1) M -F $7200 $720 $75
3 Years TWTH $4300 $430
(3 by Sept. 1) M- F $7200 $720 375
Pre-K / 4 Years (4 by TWTH $4500 $450
Sept. 1) M-E $8100 $810 $125 $35
2026-2027 Elementary Tuition & Fees
The Elementary School Day is Monday through Friday 8 am — 3:00 pm
GRADE Application/ ANNUAL MONTHLY CURRICULUM PLACEMENT | GRAD | YEARBOOK
RecenrollFee | TUITION TUITION & ACTIVITY FEE | TEST/ FEE FEE
August — May *IOWA TEST | (Feb) (May)
(March)
Transitional $8950 $895 $400 $250 $40
Kindergarten $200
Kindergarten $200 $8950 $895 $400 $250 $35 $40
15t Grade $200 $8950 $895 $450 *S50 $40
2" Grade $200 $8950 $895 S450 *$50 S40
3 Grade $200 $8950 $895 $500 * S50 S40
4™ Grade $200 $8950 $895 $500 * $50 $40




’ THE MET CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2026-2027 Extended Care Tuition

Lamb School Extended Care
No sibling discount is applied to Extended Care

Program Annual Tuition Monthly Tuition
August - May
Early Birds $1650 $165

Monday - Friday
8am-9am

Stay & Play $3950 $395
Monday - Thursday
2pm-5pm Drop Ins $30 by RSVP

NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE ON FRIDAYS

Elementary Extended Care

Program Annual Tuition Monthly Tuition
August - May

After School Care $2630 $263

Monday - Thursday

3pm-5pm

NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE ON FRIDAYS

Lamb School Extended Care Package
Lamb School Students with Elementary Siblings may register for Early Bird/Stay & Play from
8-9 am and 2-3 pm at a discounted rate

Program Annual Tuition Monthly Tuition
August - May
Early Birds 8 - 9 am $2400 $240

Monday - Friday

Stay & Play 2-3 M -TH
Stay & Play 2 - 3 Fridays

Add On Stay & Play $2630 $263
M-TH 3-5 PM M-TH

NO AFTER CARE ON
FRIDAYS

All tuition and fees are paid through Blackbaud Tuition Management. Families will incur an annual fee of $56 for the family
Tuition Management Account. Placement testing for Kindergarten and Transitional Kindergarten will be paid by check or
Money Order in person on the day of testing at TMCA



